EFC (unofficial): 2019

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Saila Naiset u17 Henkilokohtainen 24.02.2020. 12:56
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2003 - 2009 Rolling (1:1) Kaikki best result

T1 14.09.2019 U17
T2 05.10.2019 U17
T3 19.10.2019 U17
T4 26.10.2019 U17
T5 09.11.2019 U17
T6 16.11.2019 U17
T7 23.11.2019 U17
T8 30.11.2019 U17
T9 14.12.2019 U17
T10 11.01.2020 U17
T11 22.02.2020 U17

ranking pisteet initial name Maa yob T1T2T3T4T5T6 T7T8 T9 TI0T11
1 237 0 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 200364 42 42 24 65
2 222 0 POSSICK Lola USA 2005 42 24, 6096

3 214 0 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN 2004 3 3 967824 10
4 206 O TORI Toscane FRA 2003 6 2496 80
5 2056 O BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 200452 42 52 42/(3)12 5
6 174 0 KIM Zoe USA 2004 12 96 6 60

7 163 0 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 20048 42 78 35
8 149 0 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 2003 3 16 78 0 42 10
9 134 0 GORDON Tamar ISR 2004 24 60 50
10 120 0 JOHNSON Honor USA 2003 96 24

11 120 0O LU Vivian USA 2003 12 12 96

12 119 0 KOROLEVA Alina RUS 2003 120 78 12 12 5
13 116 0O PASTUKHOVA Alina RUS 2004 600 6 50
14 113 0 SPICA Manuela ITA 2004 3 12 78 20
15 110 0O RIBEIRO llona FRA 2003 4224 24 20
16 102 0O SULLIVAN Siobhan USA 2005 60 42

17 99 0 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 2003 64 35
18 98 0 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 2003 78 20
19 96 0 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 2005 6 60 246

20 93 0 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 2004 3 403 42 5
21 93 0 VENTURA Eva ESP 200316 6 60 6 5
22 92 0 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 2005 3 64 12| 3 10
23 92 0 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 2003 12 60 20
24 88 0 HILBERT Chloe FRA 2003 126 60 10
25 87 0 GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA 2003 24 60 3

26 87 0 KOCER Ezgi TUR 2005 ((0) 288 (0)423 6 (3)

27 83 0 FENYOSI Zita HUN 2003 12 6 423 20
28 82 0 STAN Amalia ROU 2005 0 6 24 42 10
29 81 0 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 2003 [(0) 286 123 12 20
30 80 0 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 2005 6 4212 20
31 78 0 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 2005 O 403 0 35
32 78 0 WILLIAMS Chloe USA 2004 6 6 24 42

33 76 0 ERDAGLI Yagmur TUR 2004 [0 160 60 0
34 72 0 PORADA Zuzanna POL 2004 28 3 6 35
35 72 0 FOUR-GARCIA Madison USA 2004 12 24 1224

36 70 0 BURLI Francesca ITA 2003 6 12 42 10
37 70 0 VIALE Mariella ITA 2005 12 1212 24 10
38 67 0 CADAO Leonie GER 2004 40 3 6 6 12

39 67 0 PANTIS llinca ROU 2003 12 126 243 10
40 66 0 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda USA 2005 12 12 42

41 65 0 KESZEI Kira HUN 2003 24 6 6 24 5
42 63 0 WILLIAMS Jadeyn USA 2003 3 60

43 60 0 KUZNETSOVA Maria RUS 2003 240 24 12

44 60 0 ILYINA Kira RUS 2003 6 0 12 42

45 59 0 BULBA Daria UKR 200328 6 6 6 3 10
46 59 0 NEAGU Teodora ROU 2004 0 6 42 6 5
47 57 0 PERROUD Nora SuUl 2004 (0) 28 3 3 126 5
48 57 0 GIRARDIN Cyrielle FRA 2003 3 42 12

49 56 0 GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR 2005 40 3 3 10
50 55 0 OXENSTIERNA Carolina SWE 2003 52 3 0
51 55 0 WEBER Christine Marie GER 2003 6 3 1224 10
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CRAZE Lexie

PETRONE Elisa

TZOU Alexandra
FUSETTI Carlotta
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
SERBAN Denisa
STEFANESCU Alyssa
PICCOLI Alessia
SIMONS Pauline
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

CASTANO CORDERO Maria

MALGREM Klaudia
MONALDI Noemi
NEUMANN Sina
LANDI Michela
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
ALKAYA Begum
TANZMEISTER Franziska
ZRALIKOVA Natalie
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin
ROVIRA Paula
DIPERNA Chiara

LEE Alexandra
CHABROL Roxane
SOYAK BELIZ
SHAVARSH Viktoria
DUMITRU Catinca
GRAUDINS Victoria
MIHAILOVA Ana
SEW Rebekah
BENAFLA Sohane
OKUTINA Angelina
MISSURAI Palma
ALBIERI Sofia
ALEXE Maria
MOUROUX Mathilde
CHIN Erika

SPIESZ Anna
PORADA Paulina
KURT Zeynep
HERMANN Jasmin
KOBRA Virag
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
GREENBAUM Ella
HE Charlotte
SVOBODOVA Michaela
CERMEN Alara
DUVAN Irmak
ORUNCAK Defne Lal
MUSTAFINA Darya
MIKULEVICA Anna
CAO Stephanie
WESTWELL Amy
VEZU' Giovanna
TONG Kunling
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela
BRAVO Leire

MACIT Serra
BULUKOVA Veronika
PAK Kaitlyn
CATTANEO Valentina
MOROIANU Laura
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
KASHINA Polina
BAHLAI Dana

BOIS Adele

FIDRY Maele
CIOBANU Roberta
LAHERRERE Ana
POLONKA Sofiya
DOBROGEAN Bianca
BATA Edua

GBR 2005
ITA 2003
USA 2004
ITA 2004 24
RUS 2004 240
ROU 2004 6
ROU 2004 24
ITA 2004 12

w o w

FRA 2004

GER 2005 28

ESP 2003 3
POL 200328 6
ITA 2003 3
GER 2004 6
ITA 2003 6
RUS 2003 240
TUR 2005 O

AUT 20044 (0)
CZE 200316 0
GER 20048 3
ESP 20038 12
USA 2003

USA 2005 12
FRA 2005
TUR 2004 3
BUL 2003 0O
ROU 2005 3
GER 20058 1
BUL 2004 O
SGP 2005
FRA 2004
RUS 2003 6 0
HUN 2003 24

ITA 2003 6
ROU 2005 0
FRA 2003

USA 2004 12
HUN 2005 6
POL 2004 16 3
TUR 2003 0
GER 2004 16 0
HUN 2003 3
AZE 2006 0
USA 2004 6
USA 2003 6
CZE 20038 (0)
TUR 2006

TUR 2004

TUR 2005

RUS 2003 120
LAT 20038 3
USA 2003

GBR 2004 0
ITA 2003 6
USA 2004 6
BUL 2003 3
ESP 2004

TUR 2005 3
RUS 2004 3 0
USA 2004

ITA 2004

ROU 2003

BLR 200316 3 0
LAT 2005 16
UKR 2004 16 0
USA 2005

FRA 2003

ROU 2003 3
FRA 2003

UKR 20054 (3)
ROU 2003 6
HUN 2003 3

40 6

w
N
~
=
N
[}

24 12
40 6

3 3 12
28 6 3 6

42
6 3 24
12 6
12 3
163 24
164 3 6 (0)(3)
16 3 3
12123
6 12
42
24

280 6
12124
6 243

283 0 6
286 3
28 3 6
6 24
6 3 3
24 6
3 6 3 24
1212 12
12 12
12 6 12
6
8 3 24
0 126
24 3 3
8 3 12
3 1212
12 3 12
4 123 6
8 0 24
8 3 126 3
163 120 O
12 6
16 0 3
24 6
16 6 3
24
12 12
8 6 12

166 3
24

8 3 63
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BOTEZATU Ana Maria
KERKESER Maya
AYDOGAN Delfin Su
ATANASOVA Kalina
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
SAUNDERS Nicole
LIU Zara
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
NAZLYMOV Tatiana
CHEN Clara
MARHALIK Alina
CARP Daria

PINTER Dorottya
SISIK Pinar Miray
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeria

SOBAL Yana

LILLO Rosario
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta
DELSOIN Chelsea
CHANG Josephine
TESTASECCA Ginevra
MARTEL Lila
STEFANELLO Lucia
POLLI Maria Clementina
HORNAK Alina

BADEA Maria
DOMONKOS Emese
DEL SAL Lucrezia
GILLIOZ Fuonna
ARSLAN Gul
GUBAREVYCH Emiliya
VAN PETEGHEM Marie
GUNGOR Nil

LOO Heidi Yan Kay
DELEPLANQUE Faustine
SERGEEVA Milena
CORN Frida
SIDAROVICH Palina
KORDEL Kalina
FREEDMAN Janna
BUCHNER Chayenne
LACSON Sarah
BERTRAND Solene
MILANOVA Kristina
HERBON Felice
MANGA Alexandra
GERT Nicole
WLADIMIR Veda Anna
DANCIU Vanessa
BRASSAI Dorottya
NICOLAI Alessandra
FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee
ZAJAC Ewa
KOZLOWSKA Aniela
TRUKSANE Arina
AYDAMAROVA Sara
KIVALO Olga
SAVCHUK Kateryna
TUTUN Duru Naz
POPOVA Evelina
SCHNEIDER Annemarie
VAN LAERE Fleur
PIOVANETTI Diana
VERLATAYA Sofia
SEBENIK Ana
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
AKSEL Sude
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
MARTINAS Maria
BRUYAT Manon

ROU 2004
TUR 2004
TUR 2003
BUL 2006
GRE 2003
GBR 2004
GBR 2003
GER 20054
USA 2004
FRA 2004
BLR 2003 4
ROU 2005
HUN 2004
TUR 2005
TUR 2003
UKR 2005 4
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BLR 200516 3 0

ESP 2003 4
RUS 2003
RUS 2003
USA 2005
USA 2003
ITA 2004
FRA 2003
ITA 2004
ITA 2005
GER 2003
ROU 2004
HUN 2006
ITA 2003
SUl 2004
TUR 2003
UKR 2003 8
BEL 2003
TUR 2005
SGP 2003
FRA 2003
RUS 2003
AUT 2005 4
BLR 20034
POL 2004 0
USA 2006
GER 2004
USA 2003
FRA 2003
BUL 2004
GER 2004
FRA 2005
GER 2004
HUN 2004
ROU 2003
HUN 2004
ITA 2005
SGP 2003
POL 2003 8
POL 20058
LAT 20038
AZE 2004
UKR 2004 4
UKR 2003 4
TUR 2005
RUS 2004
GER 2003
NED 2004 4
PUR 2003 4
RUS 2004
SLO 2004
GBR 2003
TUR 2004
ITA 2004
ROU 2004
FRA 2003
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MITRUS Alexandra
KOBOZEVA Tamara
DUS Duru

ZIOB Laura

PATRICE Aurore
GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela
NYIRI Villo

ERDAGLI Damla
BLACKLEDGE Eleanor
GODINHO Teresa
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
OSSIPOVA Darja
GOGUA Salome
MAMINA Sofia
SEMCHENOK Serafima
JUHASZ Anna

LAHON LABORDE Elsa
BOROS Luca

PONTINI Federica
TOTH Reka Emese
FAVAND Mathilde

DEL PALACIO Lucia
ELBAKRY Jana Sherif
KIKUCHI Kokona
COJOCARU Maria
TOTH Liliana

CHEN Lisa

POPA Patricia
CSAPODI Orsolya
SERBANOIU Andreea
STEMPER Lena
OVESIA Anna
PERLOVSKA leva
WILSON-SMITH Charlotte
WHITELEGG Aimee
PALASKA Agni
LASKOWSKA Natalia
DONATI Stella
ROGERS Pauline
WONAME Kelsey Victoria Afriyie
KOZANECKA Sonia
HABRYN Emilia
DANFORD Thisbe
SERIKBAY Adema
SAYED Zeina
TREFFKORN Lea Sophie
DELAMARCHE Annaelle
LUDEKE Nora
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna
DRAHORADOVA Kristyna
WOJCIK Gabriela
SALATA Amelia
SCHEMPP Dana
SHOUMAN Sara
ZAKHAROVA Daria
SALABAY Yulia
PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria
CHAN Audrey
NIKOLOVA Mihaela
VASILEVA Veronika
DUCKETT Madison
BELIAEVA Daria
MUNTEANU Magdalena
CRACIUN loana
ARRIBET Emma
STATIE Bianca
KANETAKA Seisa
YONG Erika

WALDER Greta

DEBES Marie
CARVALHO lIsabela
NAGY Anna Luca

ROU 2006
USA 2003
TUR 2005
GER 2004
FRA 2006
ESP 2004
HUN 2004
TUR 2004
GBR 2006
POR 2003
GRE 2004
EST 2004
GEO 2004
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
HUN 2003
FRA 2003
HUN 2004
ITA 2003
HUN 2005
FRA 2003
ESP 2005
EGY 2004
JPN 2003
ROU 2004
HUN 2004
FRA 2003
ROU 2005
HUN 2004
ROU 2005
GER 2005
ROU 2005
LAT 2003
GBR 2003
GBR 2006
GRE 2004
POL 2003 8
GBR 2005
USA 2003
GHA 2004
POL 2005 8
POL 20058
GBR 2006
KAZ 2006
EGY 2004 8
GER 20058
FRA 2003
GER 2004 8
GRE 2004
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CZE 2004 (0) 0

POL 2006 4
POL 2004 4
GER 2005 4
EGY 2003 4
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
RUS 2004
CAN 2003
BUL 2005
AUS 2005
USA 2006
RUS 2004
ROU 2003
ROU 2005
FRA 1900
ROU 2005
JPN 2006
USA 2004
GER 2003
FRA 1900
USA 2004
HUN 2005
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COPPO HOFMAN Margarita
GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina
KOBER Josephine

ESPOSITI Maxime

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

BLANDINO Arianna
KOKALOVA Ralitsa
SCHNIEPP Céline
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
ARCHVADZE Kato

KOZIEL Klaudia

SIMON Rachel
WIECKIEWICZ Maria
LEES Verity

WROBEL Zuzanna
USTUN Gokce Sena
OZSUNGU Berfin
PILEWSKA Julia
BUSELT Zuzanna
GUVEN Gulin
SHMALUN Sofiia

ATES Hiranur

ISLIER Buket

CIHAN Zeynep Nisan
SERYKAVA Yuliua
GRIGOROVA Zornitsa
SZYMANIAK Dominika
ALPAGUT Ela
VASYLENKO Natalia
SURMEN Hatice Eylul
HAYKIR Ekin

CELIK Defne
STEPCZYNSKA Emilia
HALICI Duru

PICARD Alexandra
SYRODOEVA Maria
NAGORSKA Anastazja
SZLAGA Julia
PILARSKA Iga
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina
HOFMAN Karolina
RESCINITI Chiara
SZANISZLO Dorottya
MALI Meta

MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle
KALMAR Csilla
TROPMANN Abigail
POSHELIUZNA Kateryna
CHING Sapphira Sheung
LACKMANN Xenia
COCHET Margaux
GUR Bilge Su

GASSE Valentine
WIGGERS Susan
FAUR Elea

SCHOLL Melina
MARGINEANU Lorena
LEYVA VANEGAS Maria
KOSTADINOVA Tanya
ALI Yassmin

APOSTU Raisa
FOURTANIER Lucie
NASTASE Maria Bianca
DUNGEY Amelia
RADOI Lidia Maria
HEHAL Alexandra
LEBEAUME Cloe
ELBAKRY Jana
CHIOLDI Mina

GITTON Camille
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

COoL

2004

ROU 2004
GER 2005

ITA

2005

GRE 2005

ITA
BUL

2004
2003

GER 2005
GER 2006
GEO 2005
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 2003

POL

20034

GBR 2003

POL

20054

GBR 2006

POL
TUR
TUR
POL
POL
TUR
UKR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BLR
BUL
POL
TUR
UKR
TUR
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR
BUL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ITA

HUN
SLO
FRA
HUN
GER
UKR
HKG

20034
2005
2005
2005 4
20044
2005
20034
2005
2004
2004
20054
2003
20044
2005
20054
2006
2006
2006
20034
2006
2004
2004 4
20044
2003 4
20064
2006 4
20064
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
20040
2006
2003

GER 2004

FRA
TUR
FRA
USA
FRA

2003
2004
2004
2006
2005

GER 2006
ROU 2005

COoL
BUL
EGY

2003
2003
2004

ROU 2007

FRA

1900

ROU 2005

USA
ITA

2003
2005

ROU 2006

FRA
EGY
USA
FRA

2006
2003
2005
2006

GRE 2006

O O oo

o

www

o

5/9



340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0COONNDNNOWWOWWWWWWWWWWWOWOWwWowWowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowow

[eNelilelelielelleolelleolelleoNelleololleolellolNeolleoleolleolNelleolNelleolNeolleolNeollolNeolloleollolNellolollolNeolloleolloNeolloNellololloNeollolNeolloNeollolollolollololloleolleolollolollolollolollolNollolNo)

ALHAMMAD Alhsna
CIMESA Ivana
MABIALA MOUSSIROU Yuka
KLARER Romane
MURAKAMI Emu

PAUN lulia Maria
BAYLAUCQ Garance
FILIPE Paloma
BOTTOIS Elise

WU Erica

SAVA MUSTEATA Cela
MERCADANTE Annalisa
BERGER Salome
GIAMMARIOLI Sofia
ROBINEAUX Rita
MARTEL Elfie

PAPADA Anna losifina
CHATENET Lou
VICQ-DEROCHE Mailys
ROFFE-BRENET Maé-Lynn
CAYRAT Roxanne

KOH Jean

PERRIER Louann
SALOME Gogua

TAN Jermaine Ruo Ting
BOUBOUKI Artemis
NEMETH EKE Lilla
APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina
PENZES Zsofia
BOGNAR Liza

STRAUB Fanny
HALASZ Panna
FAMBRINI Benedetta
HENG Juliet Jie Min
KRASTEVA Vasilena
GIANCOLA Martina
JANE Melissa
KARALKINA Keit
TABEDZKA Lidia
KARLICKA Maja
DZIECIELAK Martyna
RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata
GULIAEVA Daria
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra
CHAIKA Ksenia
TULAEVA Inna
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
MAMUTOVA Tamila
EROKHOVA Sofya
NAVRATIL Elizaveta
GORDIENKO Alina
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta
FEDOROVA Darya
QUINN Caitlin

MERTES Ksenia
HOWES Georgia
DAVIES Ava

TALLADA Karina

KAYE Guinevere

LEES Lucia

MALTMAN Heather
SEROBIAN Sonia
LINDSAY Lucie
NIKITINA Nadezhda
MANNING Cerys
FEDOROVA Tatiana
PANASIUK Kristina
GALLAGHER Esme
NIKULINA Maria
ORLOVA Maria
FARAFONTOVA Yulia

KSA 2004
FRA 2004
FRA 1900
FRA 2003
JPN 2003
ROU 2006
FRA 2003
FRA 2003
FRA 2003
USA 2004
ROU 2003
ITA 2003
FRA 1900
ITA 2005
FRA 1900
FRA 1900
GRE 2005
FRA 2005
FRA 2003
FRA 2005
FRA 2004
SGP 2003
FRA 1900
GEO 2004
SGP 2003
GRE 2003
HUN 2003
GRE 2006
HUN 2003
HUN 2005
GER 2003
HUN 2005
ITA 2003
SGP 2005
BUL 2006
ITA 2005
GBR 2005
BLR 20052
POL 2007 2
POL 2006 2
POL 2003 2
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
RUS 2003
RUS 2006
RUS 2004
RUS 2003
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
RUS 2005
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
RUS 2003
RUS 2003
GBR 2003
RUS 2004
GBR 2006
GBR 2007
RUS 2006
GBR 2004
GBR 2006
GBR 2004
RUS 2004
GBR 2006
RUS 2003
GBR 2003
RUS 2003
RUS 2004
GBR 2006
RUS 2004
RUS 2004
RUS 2004
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464
465
466
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ZHIMINIUK Ekaterina
MISHAKINA Polina
SAUNINA Ekaterina
OVUNC Derin Su
PLUZHNIKOVA Yana
ILYINA Ekaterina
TURKMEN Duru
PETRINI Adriana Luna
BORISOVA Polina
BRANDAO Alina
GUNKINA Ksenia
BASKALAR Elif Nilay
SHIRIAEVA Vera
UNGAN Selin
PEHLIVAN Aybike
TASDELEN Ada
NAUMOVA Olga
TULKAY Zeynep
SHEVIAKOVA Maria
OSIPOVA Veronika
BAYRAM Nehir
PORTAKAL Zeliha
YTZHAK Shane
GELADI Ori

DILER Nazli Eylul
BEHRENS Nora
POMAZKINA Olga
TERESHINA Sofiya
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia
PIENIAZEK Zofia
MARKARIAN Elizaveta
BABURINA Taissija
LIPINSKA Natalia
PAKULA Karina
GRAUDINS Catalin
WOZNIAK Nikola
BATSIASHVILI Lizi
CHAIKOVSKA Yevheniia
CAMPOS Ana
MAKOWSKA Joanna
PIPCZYNSKA Maja
SAINOG Agata
KACZOROWSKA Anna
SZELAGOWSKA Julia
MIKULSKA-BK Julia
MIHALCEA Anastasia
TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika
SUZUKI Rin
BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra
CSALA Dorottya
SERBOTEI larina
VISAN Maria
MENDEZ Natalia

KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska

INOSHITA Reina
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
PETKOVA Raya
GEORGIEVA Mariel
SCHMIDT Katell
NEIBART Fiona
STEFAN Ana

LIN Selena

OARGA Teodora
VALVERDE MATE Ines
MOLDOVAN Teodora
HOGEA llinca
DEJESCU Ana
PRIGENT Emilie
GAILLARD Ambre
LACROIX Flavie
VISAN loana llinca
GREGORY Alex-Beatrice

RUS 2004
RUS 2005
RUS 2004
TUR 2005
RUS 2004
RUS 2004
TUR 2005
TUR 2006
RUS 2003
BUL 2004
RUS 2004
TUR 2005
RUS 2004
TUR 2004
TUR 2003
TUR 2005
RUS 2003
TUR 2003
RUS 2005
RUS 2005
TUR 2007
TUR 2007
ISR 2005
ISR 2004
TUR 2005
GER 2003
RUS 2004
RUS 2004
RUS 2003
POL 20070
RUS 2003
EST 2006
POL 20050
POL 20040
GER 2006 0
POL 20030
GEO 2005
UKR 2004 0
POR 2004
POL 2006 0
POL 2003 0
POL 20050
POL 2007 0
POL 20070
POL 2007 0
ROU 2005
UKR 2006
JPN 2006
BUL 2005
HUN 2005
ROU 2005
ROU 2005
ESP 2004
BUL 2006
JPN 2005
GRE 2006
BUL 2004
BUL 2006
FRA 1900
USA 2004
ROU 2006
CAN 2004
ROU 2006
ESP 2005
ROU 2004
ROU 2006
ROU 2007
FRA 1900
FRA 2004
FRA 2004
ROU 2007
BUL 2003
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484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
5562
553
554
555
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NEAGU Ana Lara

DINU Crina Maria
LEROUX-ASUMU Victoria
CHERION Lou
GUEGAN Katell
GIEULES Philipine
LECLAIR Josephine
DUTRIPON Romane
GIRAUD CSUHA Celine
JUILLET Manon
FRANQUES Iris
DAVIET Aube

WEENS Agathe

WU Cici

ALBIOLO Elena
THEODOSI Vasiliki
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
PETKOVA Daniela
NYULASI Emma
LANCIANI Maria Chiara
ZHAO Ellen

TSAOUSI Lida
WALTER Lilli Rosa
LIVANOU Eirini

MASA Csenge
MAGLIETTI Margherita
ZSOLNAI Fanni
SCHOCH Sophie
BREER Jana
KAKOISHVILI Mari
BURSIKOVA Kiristina
TASIC Marta
TURCHANINOVA Olena
AU Megan Cheok Tung
STONE Hava
KONTOGIORGI Ismini
OSHIMA Manami
BALOGH Imola
KISLYAK Alisa
LANDSLEITNER Teresa
NEUNER Elyza
PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi
GOGOU Eleni Lydia
TAMURA Rina
BRUNJES Katharina
MITNACHT Emma
KUPPER Livia

NECHAI Olha

ITO Kano

SMITH Amber
MATRIGALI Anna
AKSAMIT Marta

ZHAO Yiye

TRAGER Dominika
LYTINA Ekaterini
BAJOVIC Simona
YOKOTA Ayami

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria

WINTER Sophie
WEILAND Julia
SEREGINA Yana
APRO Boglarka
SEIGNER Ruth
KORFMANN Alina
RACSOK Zita
OKADA Asami
HEIDKAMP Jaimie
MARX Maja

ClZIC Jana
SANTA Fanni
RATZ Katharina
SZILAGYI Noemi

ROU 2006
ROU 2007
FRA 2004
FRA 1900
FRA 1900
FRA 1900
FRA 2005
FRA 2004
FRA 2006
FRA 2005
FRA 2003
FRA 2004
FRA 2005
CAN 2003
ITA 2004
GRE 2005
GRE 2005
BUL 2006
HUN 2005
ITA 2004
CHN 2006
GRE 2005
GER 2005
GRE 2006
HUN 2005
ITA 2005
HUN 2003
GER 2003
GER 2004
GEO 2005
CZE 2005
SRB 2005
UKR 2003
SGP 2003
USA 2004
GRE 2004
JPN 2005
HUN 2004
BLR 2004
GER 2005
GER 2006
GRE 2006
GRE 2004
JPN 2003
GER 2005
GER 2005
GER 2006
UKR 2005
JPN 2004
GBR 2004
ITA 2003
POL 2006
CHN 2007
POL 2003
GRE 2006
SRB 2003
JPN 2004
GRE 2006
GER 2006
GER 2005
BUL 2006
HUN 2005
GER 2006
GER 2005
HUN 2004
JPN 2004
GER 2004
GER 2006
GER 2005
HUN 2003
GER 2006
GER 2006
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556 0 0 BENCIU Rosemarie
557 0 0 BELCHER Bridget
558 0 0 CELEP Bahar

559 0 0 SCHNECK Soraya
560 0 0 VIGH Boglarka
561 0 0 KOVATS Katalin
562 0 0 TOTH Kinga

563 0 0 OCSKO Liliana
564 0 0 POPOQVICI Diana
565 0 0 KELEMEN Anna
566 0 0 BRAVO Valentine

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

ROU 2006
GBR 2003
TUR 2005
GER 2005
HUN 2006
HUN 2004
HUN 2005
HUN 2005
ROU 2003
HUN 2005
FRA 1900

OO0 O0O0O0OO0O0o

o

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

President of Konin City's

L Cup Sabre Tournament

2 Huniber Cup

3 Camden International

4 European Cadet Circuit

5 Cadet Circuit

6 Etropolski's sabre

7 Volksbankpokal

8 Eurosabre

9 Fredi Grasnek
Kadettenturnier

10 Riposta Cup

11 European Championships

12 President of Konin City's
Cup Sabre Tournament

13 Huniber Cup

14 Sergey Sharikov Memorial

15 Camden International

16 Cadet Circuit

17 Etropolski's sabre

18 Riposta Cup
Wiekhorst-Cup & Allstar —

19
Cup

20 Fredi Grasne_k
Kadettenturnier

21 Eurosabre

22 European Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Konin

Godollo
London

Moscow

Istanbul
Sofia
Eislingen
Meylan

Maddling

Bucharest
Foggia
Konin
Go6dollo
Moscow
London
Istanbul

Sofia
Bucharest

Eislingen

Madling

Meylan
Porec

POL 15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U17

HUN 06.10.2018 07.10.2018 U17
GBR 13.10.2018 14.10.2018 U17

RUS 20.10.2018 21.10.2018 U17

TUR 10.11.2018 11.11.2018 U17
BUL 17.11.2018 18.11.2018 U17
GER 01.12.2018 02.12.2018 U17
FRA 12.01.2019 13.01.2019 U17

AUT 26.01.2019 27.01.2019 U17

ROU 02.02.2019 03.02.2019 U17
ITA 22.02.2019 26.02.2019 U17

POL 14.09.2019 15.09.2019 U17

HUN 05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U17
RUS 19.10.2019 20.10.2019 U17
GBR 26.10.2019 26.10.2019 U17
TUR 09.11.2019 10.11.2019 U17
BUL 16.11.201917.11.2019 U17
ROU 23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U17

GER 30.11.2019 01.12.2019 U17

AUT 14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U17

FRA 11.01.2020 12.01.2020 U17
CRO 22.02.2020 26.02.2020 U17

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
640/32m

CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q

14.09.2019

05.10.2019
26.10.2019

19.10.2019

09.11.2019
16.11.2019
30.11.2019
11.01.2020

14.12.2019

23.11.2019
22.02.2020
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